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Avg
Exit Velocity 713.6
Launch Angle 219
Direction 8.7°R
Distance 137
Spin Rate 1,718
EXIT VELOCITY BY ZONE
83.1
(115)
77.7
(115)
69.1
(115)

Volume of Hits
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HIT CLASSIFICATION

@ Dribbler @ Low Line Drive @ High Line Drive

@ FiyBal @ PopUp
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Max Hard Hit Avg
88.0 81.5
70.2 15.3
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Batting Avg.
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Slugging

Hard Hit %

Bombs %

Ropes %

HIT VOLUME

Zone

Volume of Hits

Avg. LA

Avg. EV

Avg. Spin

Avg. Distance

Pull

1/15

28.0

74.0

2,219

266

0.533

0.488

0.600

53.3%

6.7%

40%

HIT OUTCOMES

@ single

Middle
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.0

2,296
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Double @ Field Out

Oppo
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1,068
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